
2021 MASTER SCHEDULE

VARSITY JUNIOR VARSITY SOPHOMORE

DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Sat Feb 6 Rudder 1:00 Bombers Sat Feb 6 Rudder 1:00 Home Sat Feb 6 Rudder 1:00 Away

Tue Feb 9 Lake Creek 5:00 Away Tue Feb 9 Lake Creek 6:00 Home Tue Feb 9 Lake Creek 4:30 Home

Fri Feb 12 Mag West 5:00 Away Fri Feb 12 Mag West 6:30 Home Fri Feb 12 Mag West 5:00 Home

Tue Feb 16 Montgomery 5:00 Home Tue Feb 16 Montgomery 6:00 Away Tue Feb 16 Montgomery 4:30 Away

Fri Feb 19 Conroe 5:00 Away Fri Feb 19 Conroe 6:30 Home Fri Feb 19 Conroe 4:30 Home

Thu Feb 25 Bryan Tournament TBA Home Thu Feb 25 Open

Fri Feb 26 Bryan Tournament TBA Home Fri Feb 26 Open Fri Feb 26 Anderson-Shiro 5:00 Away

Sat Feb 27 Bryan Tournament TBA Home Sat Feb 27 Open Mon Mar 1 Huntsville 6:00 Home

Thu Mar 4 Bryan/AMC Tournament TBA Bombers Thu Mar 4 Anderson-Shiro Var Tou TBA Anderson Thu Mar 4 Bryan Tournament TBA Home

Fri Mar 5 Bryan/AMC Tournament TBA Bombers Fri Mar 5 Anderson-Shiro Var Tou TBA Anderson Fri Mar 5 Bryan Tournament TBA Home

Sat Mar 6 Bryan/AMC Tournament TBA Bombers Sat Mar 6 Anderson-Shiro Var Tou TBA Anderson Sat Mar 6 Bryan Tournament TBA Home

Thu Mar 11 Cedar Creek Tourn TBA Bastrop Thu Mar 11 Bryan Tournament TBA Home Thu Mar 11 Bryan Tournament TBA Home

Fri Mar 12 Cedar Creek Tourn TBA Bastrop Fri Mar 12 Bryan Tournament TBA Home Fri Mar 12 Bryan Tournament TBA Home

Sat Mar 13 Cedar Creek Tourn TBA Bastrop Sat Mar 13 Bryan Tournament TBA Home Sat Mar 13 Bryan Tournament TBA Home

Tue Mar 16 Temple 7:00 Away Thu Mar 18 Temple 5:30/7:30 Home Thu Mar 18 Temple 5:30/7:30 Away

Fri Mar 19 Belton 7:00 Home Thu Mar 25 Belton 5:30/7:30 Away Thu Mar 25 Belton 5:30/7:30 Home

Tue Mar 23 Killeen Shoemaker 7:00 Away Thu Mar 31 Killeen Shoemaker 5:30/7:30 Home Thu Mar 31 Copperas Cove 5:30/7:30 Away

Fri Mar 26 Killeen 7:00 Home Thu   Apr 8 Killeen 5:30/7:30 Away Mon Apr 5 Huntsville 5:30/7:30 Away

Tue Mar 30 Copperas Cove 7:00 Away Thu Apr 15 Copperas Cove 5:30/7:30 Home Thu Apr 15 Copperas Cove 5:30/7:30 Away

Thur Apr 1 Killeen Ellison 7:00 Away Thu Apr 22 Killeen Ellison 5:30/7:30 Home Thu Apr 22 Killeen Ellison 5:30/7:30 Away

Tue Apr 6 Harker Heights 7:00 Home Thu Apr 29 Harker Heights 5:30/7:30 Away Thu Apr 29 Harker Heights 5:30/7:30 Home

Fri Apr 9 Temple 7:00 Home

Tue Apr 13 Belton 7:00 Away

Fri Apr 16 Killeen Shoemaker 7:00 Home

Sat Apr17 Killeen 7:00 Away

Tue Apr 20 Copperas Cove 7:00 Home

Fri Apr 23 Killeen Ellison 7:00 Away

Tue Apr 27 Harker Heights 7:00 Away

Head Baseball Coach:  James Dillard Bryan AD:  Janice Williamson 3310 Oak Ridge Dr Scrimmages in italics

Assistant (V):  Koby Martin Principal: Lane Buban Bryan, Texas 77802 Home games in bold

Assistant (V):  Cody Wilson Head FB/CC: Ross Rogers Field House:  979-209-7990 Updated: 12/14/20
Assistant (JV): Russell Young Assistant (Soph):  Scott Garcia Assistant:

BRYAN VIKINGS BASEBALL


